

Special Case No. 70 /23 ((97/2023)

CNR WBDD01-002905-2023

JO CODE-WB-00690

Or. No.10

11-03-2024

Today is fixed for Appr.& suply of copy.

Sole Accd. Ukil Tudu on C.B. are present by filing late hajira and placed on the dock.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

The case is taken up for hearing.

Copy is ready and the same be supply to accd. Person on proper receipt. Copy served.

To 04-04-2024 for Appr & Consideration of Charge.

Accd. Person is must be present on the date fixed .

Dict. & Corr. by me.

ADJ-II,Blg.

JO CODE-WB-00690

**Addl.Dist. & S.J-II Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**