

Spl Case no. 70 of 23 (97 of 23)

CNR NO. WBDD01-002905-2023

JO No. WB00830

Order No. 44

dated 17-12-2024

Regular P.O is absent.

Today was fixed for appearance and evidence of CSWs.

Ld. P.P is present.

Accused Ukil Tudu on C.B is present in the Court.

No witness is present as reported by the Ld. PP.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To date 18.12.2024 for Appearance and evidence.

Accused as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 1st Court in ch of
ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 1st Court in ch of
ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur